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Title: Flowing Wells Irrigation District Annual Election Cancellation
Discussion/action regarding a request, pursuant to A.R.S. §16-410(A), to cancel the annual election of
the Board of Directors of the Flowing Wells Irrigation District and appoint Manuel C. Valenzuela as a
Board member of the Flowing Wells Irrigation District, to serve a three year term, effective January 1,
2020.
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Board of Supervisors11/5/2019 1

Flowing Wells Irrigation District Annual Election Cancellation
Discussion/action regarding a request, pursuant to A.R.S. §16-410(A), to cancel the annual election
of the Board of Directors of the Flowing Wells Irrigation District and appoint Manuel C. Valenzuela as
a Board member of the Flowing Wells Irrigation District, to serve a three year term, effective January
1, 2020.

Pima County Printed on 3/29/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

